Names
Abercombie, Kenneth-Miley, Stephen
Ammerman, Robert and Angie

Arrasmith, Helen F. & Nalene Hyatt- (arrowsmith)

Barnett, Rick and Juanita
Baucon, Dudley- Emily and Steve Golden

Map Number
042-70-11-012.00
051-10-06-003.00
051-10-16-005.00
051-10-07-001.01
042-70-06-006.00 TOO1

Baucom, Geneva Estate & Moore, Travis, Carrie Marksbe 042-70-18-004.00

Belcher Neil and Marilyn
Beneficial Mortgage Co of KY
Bishop, Jacquelyn

Blevins, James E. Ir

Brewer, Harry

Brian Crouch Services
Brossart, Charles E and Jessica M
Brown, Cindy

Browning, Steven

Bruin, Michael

Capon, Jacques and Jean Paul
Childers, Aaron

Clifford, Douglas and Frances
Cole, Ricky

Coleman, Larry and Donald
Cummins, Pam

Deluxe Cleaners

Dixie Feed

Earles, Ralph B. Estate
English, Genevieve Estate
English, James

Ernst, Brendin

Felty, Vickie

Ferguson, David A & Cora E c/o Becky Howell
Fields, Sharon K (Shewalter)
Fleharty, Michael

Gilbert, Patricia

051-60-00-050.00
051-10-17-010.00
051-10-27-003.00
042-70-11-005.00
042-70-06-006.00 T002
Tangible
042-70-17-014.00
051-10-11-001.00
042-70-06-006-00 T002
051-10-16-008.01
051-10-17-006.02
042-70-19-003.01 Too1l
051-20-16-002.00T030
042-70-06-006.00 T002
051-20-16-002.00 Too8
051-10-08-003.00
Tangible

Tangible
051-10-15-004.00
042-70-06-007.00
051-10-24-005.00
051-10-16-008.00
042-70-13-006.00
042-70-23-021.00
042-70-15-015.00
051-20-06-003.00T001
042-70-12-002.00 T002

Address

5th St. .1636 acresand b
109 Maple Ave
Main St.

204 Montjoy St
1113 Silver St
511 Liberty St.
124 Meadowlark
315 Main St

508 E. Shelby
512 Dickerson
1118 Chipman St

417 Liberty St.
100 Maple Ave
1118 Chipman St
130 W. Shelby
109 Shelby St.
705 Freedom Court
108 Wells Dr.
1118 Chipman St
173 Wells Dr.
305 Maple Ave
second st

101 Maple Ave.
Main St. Lot 2
1116 Chipman St
500 E Shelby St.
134 W Shelby
615 Dickerson Ln
304 Rigg St

511 Pendleton
279 Ridgeway
610 Dickerson

Total Due

145.86
381.18
1275.91
167.72
137.91
220.15
550.44
496.37
304.18
343.06
46.56
320.82
1411.82
609.88
15.25
15.25
947.65
302.08
153.99
16.2
86.51
1689.83
135.62
184.32
604.14
483.34
2423.31
343.06
65.57
181.25
694.78
38.12
124.86

Total Yrs Owed
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Goins, Retha

Gosney, Dennis and Shelia
Gosney, Dennis and Shelia
Gosney, Dennis and Shelia

JP Morgan Chase Bank/John & Melody Hadden

Haley, Betty and Allen

042-70-25-006.00
051-10-01-002.00
051-10-01-006.00
051-10-16-002.00
051-10-22-004.00
051-10-07-010.00

Hall, Andrea Lynn and Billy Ray-c/o Dennis and Shelia Go 051-10-16-002.00

Hall, Billy and Andrea L.
Hatfield, Nathan
Hensley, Kayla

Herron, Keith & Lisa

Hinton William Estate- c¢/o J. Anthony Hinton

IGT Global Soultions Corp
Jenkins, Jessica

John McCandless Rental Property LLC
Johnson, Anthony and Linda
Johnson, Anthony and Linda
Jolly Properties

KAJA Holdings 2 LLC

Khindsey LLC

Kilburn, Justin J.

Kimberly Properties LLC

King, Lisa

King, James Earl ESTATE

KLC Brands

Lindsey Shelton and Belinda M.
Lonaker, Beverly

Lonaker, Heather

Lowery, Edith ESTATE
Maloney, Timothy

Manley, Virginia

McCoy, Johnnie and Preston John Wright
McMullen, Sherry

McMullen, Sherry

Tangible
051-10-17-010.00
051-20-01-016.00
051-10-05-003.0
051-10-30-007.00
Tangible
051-20-01-006.00
051-60-00-001.00
042-70-24-006.00
042-70-24-006.01
051-10-17-006.01
042-70-22-012.00
Tangible
051-10-07-010.00
051-10-07-001.02
051-20-16-002.00 TO15
051-20-12-013.00
Tangible
051-20-16-002.00 TO05
051-20-12-022.00
042-70-14-007.00
042-70-25-002.00
051-10-24-002.00
051-10-07-002.00
042-70-22-011.00
051-10-20-005.00 lot
051-10-20-004.00

620 Wilson Ave
Water St

Park St

113 Second St
401 Robbins Ave.
208 Montjoy St.
113 Second St
113 Second St
315 Main St

704 Earle Ave
406 Park St
Licking St.1 Lot 60x100

621 Maple Ave
Bluejay

615 Wilson Ln.
617 Wilson Ln
107 W Shelby
708 Coleman St
1012 W Shelby St
208 Montjoy St.
311 Second St
133 Tiffany Lane
802 Main St

E Shelby

147 Wells Dr

502 Robbins Ave.
405 Pendleton
608 Robbins Ave.
602 E Shelby St
201 Maple Ave
706 Coleman St
405 Broad St.
403 Broad St

45.75
15.25
114.36
282.07
654.28
1022.91
299.81
76.35
243.95
224.9
1208.28
31.45
20.56
419.3
76.24
377.28
377.28
137.23
198.22
200.94
720.81
2682.74
46.22
149.43
18.53
240.27
1149.16
704.65
205.84
1955.21
425.17
1365.49
774.13
2580.38
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Meadows, Mary Patricia- Meadows, Marion - FugateTro'051-10-17-006.00

Miley, Stephen

Mills, Randy

Mineer Ann (Estate)

Moore, Travis

Moreland, Kathie

Nunn, Jennifer

Nunn, Jennifer

Our Country Patchwork

Phyllis Penick Family Living Trust
Pollard, Mike (Estate) c/o Cathy Pollard
Powell, Marty and Jonathan Powell
Powell, Joseph

Price, Peter D & Lisa

Pulliam ML Trustee

Ramsey, Elizabeth

Ramsey, Todd

Rarrieck, Mary

Reinert, Gary D & Leisa G

Reis, Travis

Scaggs, Debra & Gary

Schuetz, Bernard

Secretary of Housing c/o Michaelson, Conner and Boul
Shearer, Floyd

Shields, Chester T & Mary Ann
Shields Peter M ET AL c/o Citimortgage Inc.
Smith, Sandra K.

Snapp, Robert

Steele, Billy and Tamara
Steele,Michael ET AL

Stewart, Christian M.

Sullivan, Kirk

Tax Ease Lien Investments |,LLC
Tax Ease Lien Investments |,LLC

042-70-11-012.00
042-70-23-012.00 TOO1
042-70-13-006.00
042-70-18-004.00
051-10-26-013.00
042-70-25-008.01
042-70-25-008.00
Tangible
051-60-00-032.05
051-20-16-002.00 TO10
051-10-26-017.00 TOO1
051-20-16-002.00 TO15
051-10-20-016.00
042-70-23-004.00
051-10-26-007.00 TOO1
051-10-10-002.00
051-10-30-001.00
051-60-00-093.00
051-20-12-002.00
051-10-05-010.00
051-10-17-009.00
042-70-22-012.00
042-70-17-002.00
051-20-11-027.00
042-70-17-013.00
051-10-29-004.00
042-70-17-015.00
042-70-04-009.00
042-70-17-019.00
042-70-12-004.00
051-20-12-005.00
051-20-12-022.00
051-20-12-021.00

305 Main St
1003 5th st

406 Riggs St

615 Dickerson Ln
513 Liberty St
416 Robbins Ave
624 Wilson Ln.
626 Wilson Ln

422 Blue Jay Cir
193 Wells Dr

408 Robbins Ave.

133 Tiffany Lane
504 Main St

608 Woodson Rd
411 Beech St
601 Maple

616 Weaver

Blue Jay Cir. Lots 93&96

405 Hauser St.
501 Montjoy St.
313 Main St
708 Coleman St
805 W Shelby St
Elm St. Lot

415 Liberty St
310 Licking St
419 Liberty St
W Shelby

412 Pendleton
613 Barkley St.
505 Beech St.

502 Robbins Ave.

504 Robbins

1691.61
106.73
99.07
209.51
190.59
322.62
55.87
46.56
82.25
152.47
804.39
40.04
129.81
855.3
456.75
55.47
632.75
2065.06
717.12
510.74
1933.2
243.95
239.35
1516.91
157.27
279.34
511.69
1532.08
152.47
249.72
440.35
239.72
484.19
1056.7
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Timepayment Corp

Tucker, R

Unbridled Holdings LLC
Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance Inc

Tangible

051-20-16-002.00T004

042-70-24-007.00

051-20-16-002.00 TO10

Vanlandingham, Franklin D Estate & Regina Kay Vanlandi 051-20-12-020.00

Volker, Kristian
Whalen, Sandra

Wilson, Harrison and Albert

Wright, John and Ada

Wright, John W & Ada Flo L/C Keith Herron
Wright, John W & Ada Flo L/C Keith & Lisa Herron
Wright John E and Crystal

Wyrick, Michael

051-20-16-002.00 T0O29

051-10-18-015.00
051-10-29-001.00
051-10-14-009.00
042-70-22-014.00
042-70-22-009.00
042-70-22-011.00

051-10-16-007.00 LOO1

133 Wells

613 Wilson

193 Wells Dr
506 Robbins Ave
118 Wells Dr
404 Chapel St
316 Licking St
501 Chapel ST
Coleman St
Coleman St

706 Coleman St
100 W Shelby St

206.42
19.06
251.57
105.34
222.39
785.38
243.95
30.49
285.11
791.86
3959.27
299.52
427.66

59851.10
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